
WWW.RESTONCOMMUNITYCENTER.COM
To request reasonable ADA accommodations, call RCC at 703-476-4500, TTY 711.

Reston Community Center

AQUATICS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

DAY
LAP POOL HOURS WARM WATER POOL

A.M P.M A.M P.M

Saturday, December 21 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Closed 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 22 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Closed 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Monday, December 23
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 24 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Closed 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Closed

Wednesday, December 25 Closed

Thursday, December 26
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Friday, December 27
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Saturday, December 28 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Closed 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 29 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Closed 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Monday, December 30
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 31 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Closed 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Closed

Wednesday, January 1 Closed 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Closed 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 2
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Friday, January 3
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Happy Holidays!


